7
VA57 Series circuit breakers are designed for operation in low-voltage switchgears of alternating current with voltage up to 690 V, frequency of 50 and 60 Hz, and
direct current with voltage up to 440 V. VA57 Series circuit breakers are designed to protect electrical installations from short-circuit currents and overloads, and
are designed for infrequent on/off switching. Circuit breakers approved by the Russian Maritime Register of Shipping (hereinafter RS) and the Russian River Register
(hereinafter RRR) are designed to protect electrical equipment on ships, offshore fixed platforms and floating drilling rigs.
 Implementation of any engineering solutions
- full range of products for operating currents from 12.8 to 800 A;
- high values of the limiting switching capacity 110 kA (DC), 44 kA (AC);

% of Icu 50 100 75
Rated short-circuit making capacity (Icm), kA
at 400 AC 84 6 9 52 84 5 9 17 30
at 690 AC 9 4,2 9 -
at 220 DC 75 20 40 75 -
at 440 DC - - -
Wear resistance
Total, on/off cycles 16000 10000
Switching, on/off cycles 10000 2500
Overall dimensions 75х125х117 112,2х174,5х130
Weight, kg max 1,1 max 2,7
Examples of entries for circuit breakers when ordering and in documentation for other products:
1) Circuit breaker VA57-31, three-pole with fixed short-circuit current and overload current releases for rated current 100 A, with a setting for operating
current 1200 A, with two NC and two NO auxiliary contacts: «VA57-31-341110-100А-1200-690АС-UHL3-KEAZ circuit breaker»
2) VA57F35 type circuit breaker, three-pole with fixed short-circuit current and overload current releases for rated current 200 A, with setting for
operating current 2000 A, without additional devices: «VA57F35-340010-200A-2000-400AC-UHL3-KEAZ circuit breaker»
The setting of the electromagnetic release marked in bold is the basic setting.
The voltage supply from the power supply is possible both from the side of fixed contacts (leads 1, 3, 5) and from the side of moving contacts (leads 2, 4, 6),
while the values of the rated ultimate short-circuit breaking capacity Icu and the rated operating breaking capacity Ics remain unchanged.
  Technical specification

2) - for a stationary version with an operating current not exceeding 0.9 of the rated current (IR = max 0.9In).
The setting of the electromagnetic release in bold is the basic setting.
An example of recording circuit breakers when ordering and in the documentation of other products:
Circuit breaker VA57-39 with fixed short-circuit and overload current releases for a rated current of 400 A, with a tripping current setting of 4000 A, with
a shunt trip for a voltage (Uc) of 230 VAC, frequencies of 50, 60 Hz and 220 VDC, with one NC and one NO auxiliary contacts, electromagnetic drive for 400 V
AC with a frequency of 50, 60 Hz: «VA57-39-341830-400A-4000-690AС-NR230AС/ 220DC-PE400AС-UHL3-KEAZ circuit breaker»
Molded case circuit breakers
14
  Items
You can find a complete list of all versions of VA57 circuit breakers on the website www.keaz.ru
Appearance Product name Number of poles Rated current, A Rated voltage, V
Rated ultimate short-
circuit breaking capacity
at 400 VАС I cu, kA
Code
VA57-31-340010-16А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 16 690 4 108430
VA57-31-340010-20А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 20 690 6 108431
VA57-31-340010-25А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 25 690 25 108432
VA57-31-340010-31,5А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 31,5 690 40 108433
VA57-31-340010-40А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 40 690 40 108434
VA57-31-340010-50А-800-690AC-UHL3 3 50 690 40 108439
VA57-31-340010-63А-800-690AC-UHL3 3 63 690 40 108440
VA57-31-340010-80А-1200-690AC-UHL3 3 80 690 40 108428
VA57-31-340010-100А-1200-690AC-UHL3 3 100 690 40 108427
VA57-35-340010-16А-160-690AC-UHL3 3 16 690 3,5 108581
VA57-35-340010-20А-200-690AC-UHL3 3 20 690 6 108591
VA57-35-340010-25А-250-690AC-UHL3 3 25 690 10 108596
VA57-35-340010-31,5А-320-690AC-UHL3 3 31,5 690 10 108604
VA57-35-340010-40А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 40 690 15 108606
VA57-35-340010-50А-500-690AC-UHL3 3 50 690 15 108613
VA57-35-340010-63А-800-690AC-UHL3 3 63 690 20 108625
VA57-35-340010-80А-800-690AC-UHL3 3 80 690 25 108626
VA57-35-340010-100А-1000-690AC-UHL3 3 100 690 30 108566
VA57-35-340010-125А-1250-690AC-UHL3 3 125 690 35 108576
VA57-35-340010-160А-1600-690AC-UHL3 3 160 690 35 108586
VA57-35-340010-200А-2000-690AC-UHL3 3 200 690 40 108594
VA57-35-340010-250А-2500-690AC-UHL3 3 250 690 40 108600
VA57-35-370010-16А-160-690AC-UHL3 3 16 690 3,5 293571
VA57-35-370010-20А-200-690AC-UHL3 3 20 690 6 304044
VA57-35-370010-25А-250-690AC-UHL3 3 25 690 10 293570
VA57-35-370010-31,5А-320-690AC-UHL3 3 31,5 690 10 293565
VA57-35-370010-40А-400-690AC-UHL3 3 40 690 15 293564
VA57-35-370010-50А-500-690AC-UHL3 3 50 690 15 303876
VA57-35-370010-63А-630-690AC-UHL3 3 63 690 20 293563
VA57-35-370010-80А-800-690AC-UHL3 3 80 690 25 296378
VA57-35-370010-100А-1000-690AC-UHL3 3 100 690 44 303994
VA57-35-370010-125А-1250-690AC-UHL3 3 125 690 44 303753
VA57-35-370010-160А-1600-690AC-UHL3 3 160 690 44 303997
VA57-35-370010-200А-2000-690AC-UHL3 3 200 690 44 298504
VA57-35-370010-250А-2500-690AC-UHL3 3 250 690 44 303993
VA57-35-390010-100А-690AC-UHL3 3 100 690 44 293562
VA57-35-390010-125А-690AC-UHL3 3 125 690 44 296379
VA57-35-390010-160А-690AC-UHL3 3 160 690 44 293561
VA57-35-390010-200А-690AC-UHL3 3 200 690 44 296380
VA57-35-390010-250А-690AC-UHL3 3 250 690 44 293548
VA57F35-340010-16А-160-400AC-UHL3 3 16 400 3,5 109301
VA57F35-340010-20А-200-400AC-UHL3 3 20 400 6 109311
VA57F35-340010-25А-250-400AC-UHL3 3 25 400 10 109315
VA57F35-340010-31,5А-315-400AC-UHL3 3 31,5 400 10 151418
VA57F35-340010-40А-400-400AC-UHL3 3 40 400 10 109325
VA57F35-340010-50А-500-400AC-UHL3 3 50 400 10 109332
VA57F35-340010-63А-630-400AC-UHL3 3 63 400 15 151417
VA57F35-340010-80А-800-400AC-UHL3 3 80 400 15 109344
VA57F35-340010-100А-1000-400AC-UHL3 3 100 400 15 109286
VA57F35-340010-125А-1250-400AC-UHL3 3 125 400 15 109296
VA57F35-340010-160А-1600-400AC-UHL3 3 160 400 15 109307
VA57F35-340010-200А-2000-400AC-UHL3 3 200 400 15 109314
VA57F35-340010-250А-2500-400AC-UHL3 3 250 400 15 109319
VA57-39-340010-250А-2500-690AC-UHL3 3 250 690 40 109876
VA57-39-340010-320А-3200-690AC-UHL3 3 320 690 40 109881
VA57-39-340010-400А-4000-690AC-UHL3 3 400 690 40 109883
VA57-39-340010-500А-5000-690AC-UHL3 3 500 690 40 109885
VA57-39-340010-630А-5000-690AC-UHL3 3 630 690 40 109886
VA57-39-340010-800А-5000-690AC-UHL3 3 800 690 40 223012
15
  Delivery package
Product name VA57-31 VA57-35
VA57-35  with a